ECX Extension Board P E R - T 0 9 9
                       PER-T099 Quick Installation Guide  1
Notice
This guide is designed for experienced users to setup the system in
the shortest time.
Safety Precautions
Always completely disconnect the power cord
from your board whenever you are working

ECX Extension Board P E R - T 0 9 9
                                      PER-T099 Quick Installation Guide  5
Ordering Information
z TF-PER-T099-A10
ECX Extension Board, LVDS, PCI-E, 2COM, Rev. A1.0
z TF-PER-T099-A10-01
ECX Extension Board, LVDS, Mini Card, 2COM, Rev. A1.0
z TF-PER-T099-A10-02
ECX Extension Board, DVI, PCI-E, 2COM, Rev. A1.0
z TF-PER-T099-A10-03
ECX Extension Board, DVI, Mini Card, 2COM, Rev. A1.0
Packing List
z PER-T099 ECX Extension Board
z Quick Installation Guide